

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Milbi:-Lodh-Nigrapa Dakhini Dajirahada

Under Responsibility,

Rud, Lud, Pupa **DIVISION**

Rud, Sub Div. ~~Morpha~~ **SUB-DIVISION**

Milbi No 4012/09/575

Measurement Book

Agency:- Animals kg-Singh.

4th on A/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A:-	Construction of road and				
	C.D works under M.M.S.U.				
	L-88 Nonpur Dakshini				
	to Jirat Jola.				
Agency-	Shree Arinest, Bv Singh.				
Package No-	RRSNP/24-24 perps/24				
Agreement No-	35 CMBS/2025-26				
Start date-	07/05/2025				
Date of completion-	06/05/2026				

Abstract of cost

① clearing & grubbing of land to do all-					
Qty vide SNO ① p-①					
0.1750 Ha @ 73248.75/Ha = 12819.00					
② Constn of Subgrade & Shoulder to do all-					
Qty vide SNO ② p-②					
229.8 m ³ @ 243.22/m ³ = 55892.00					
③ Constn. of GSBCTI-I to do all-					
Qty vide SNO ③ p-③					
43.430 m ³ @ 3599.27/m ³ = 156316.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ p/v & laying of 1. B.M. r-r-iv to do all Qty vide stno ④ p-③					
50.873 m ³ @ 5094.28/m ³ = 259161.00					
⑤ constn. of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement of M35 grade to do all -					
Qty vide stno ⑤ p-③ to ⑤					
214.594 m ³ @ 7582.99/m ³ = 1627264.00					
⑥ p/v & applying of prime coat to do all - Qty vide stno ⑥ p-⑨ to ⑪					
1778.63 m ² @ 54.75/m ² = 97380.00					
⑦ p/v and laying of tar coat to do all - Qty vide stno ⑦ p-⑪					
1778.630 m ² @ 18.83/m ² = 33492.00					
⑧ p/v laying of SDBC of 0.025 m ³ thick to do all -					
Qty vide stno ⑧ p-⑪					
44.461 m ³ @ 13990.41/m ³ = 622028.00					
⑨ p/v & fixing of masonry logo board to do all -					
Qty vide stno ⑨ p-⑪					
1 NO @ 11880.15/NO = 11880.00					
Continuation Total = 2876232.00					

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner